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Shamrock Lanes & Grill ID: 10539

Saison régulière Wednesday Night League Apr 11, 2018
Wednesday, 19:00 Semaine 21

President: Dale Faken Vice President: Greg Hemmes Secretary: Kelly Bengtson
Director: Brian Johnson

Teams standing
Rk Team TNo HPins Pts LPts Pts% HG1LW HG2LW HG3LW HSeLW PtLW LPtLW GOvEA HHG HHS
1 Johnson Oil 4 45687 96.0 64.0 0.600 690 704 683 2077 8.0 0.0 22 895 2446
2 Northern Quality Construction 1 45517 88.0 72.0 0.550 674 694 666 2034 0.0 8.0 22 903 2467
3 Sjostrand Agency 3 45129 86.0 74.0 0.538 617 801 713 2131 6.0 2.0 17 915 2426
4 Hartwig Fuel Cell 2 44383 50.0 110.0 0.313 697 704 711 2112 2.0 6.0 17 900 2485
5 Team 5 5 2280 4.0 4.0 0.500 3 760 2280
6 Team 6 6 2280 4.0 4.0 0.500 3 760 2280

Joueurs standing
PosLM Name SPins Gms AvgSG RkA H/GLW SG1LW SG2LW SG3LW HSeLW Avg+1 HSG HSSer HdpNW
(01) Northern Quality Construction

1 Jerry Olsonawski 8649 54 160.0 10 31 154 123 146 516 528 217 588 32
1 Shane Stewart 472 3 157.0 12 476 194 472 34
1 Bill Moore, Jr. 2993 24 125.0 17 409 158 425 60
2 Tim Dexter 9420 54 174.0 6 19 138 162 139 496 555 282 652 20
3 Dale Faken (C) 10229 57 179.0 5 15 142 169 141 497 571 278 642 16

(02) Hartwig Fuel Cell
1 Mike Dufault 2381 15 159.0 11 499 193 538 33
1 Erich Hartwig (C) 6439 45 143.0 14 473 236 539 45
1 Pat McGee 3649 27 135.0 15 431 175 470 52
2 Justin Terwee 7278 45 162.0 9 29 132 139 146 504 546 209 588 31

(03) Sjostrand Agency
1 Jesse Englund 7989 60 133.0 16 52 82 124 102 464 453 232 512 53
2 Bill Klegstad 10024 60 167.0 7 25 127 155 187 544 560 234 592 26
4 Greg Hemmes (C) 9969 54 185.0 2 12 143 215 178 572 633 252 642 12
4 Jeff Englund 1104 6 184.0 3 561 196 567 12

(04) Johnson Oil
1 Bob Skoglund 7751 53 146.0 13 43 120 147 168 564 481 204 499 43
2 Brian Johnson 8406 51 165.0 8 26 164 116 116 474 558 232 594 28
3 Kelly Bengtson 7874 42 187.0 1 586 242 606 10
3 Ryan Soberaski 961 9 107.0 18 335 141 335 75
4 Mike Klegstad (C) 11005 60 183.0 4 12 138 173 131 478 587 266 623 13

Joueurs standing - Substituts
Rk Name SPins Gms AvgSG HdpNW Rk Name SPins Gms AvgSG HdpNW
1 Jason Klegstad 6358 36 177.0 19 2 Blaine Kraska 378 3 126.0 59

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Games Team Handicap Series
Team HHG Team HHS
Sjostrand Agency 915 Hartwig Fuel Cell 2485
Northern Quality Construction903 Northern Quality Construction2467
Hartwig Fuel Cell 900 Johnson Oil 2446

Men Scratch Games Men Scratch Series Women Scratch Games Women Scratch Series
Name HSG Name HSSer Name HSG Name HSSer
Tim Dexter 282 Jason Klegstad 685
Jason Klegstad 278 Tim Dexter 652
Dale Faken (C) 278 Greg Hemmes (C) 642
Mike Klegstad (C) 266 Dale Faken (C) 642
Greg Hemmes (C) 252 Mike Klegstad (C) 623

        
Week High Scores

Team Handicap Games Team Handicap Series
Team HHG Team HHS
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Sjostrand Agency 801 Sjostrand Agency 2131
Hartwig Fuel Cell 711 Hartwig Fuel Cell 2112
Johnson Oil 704 Johnson Oil 2077

Men Scratch Games Men Scratch Series Women Scratch Games Women Scratch Series
Name HSG Name HSSer Name HSG Name HSSer
Greg Hemmes (C) 215 Greg Hemmes (C) 536
Jason Klegstad 201 Jason Klegstad 500
Bill Klegstad 187 Bill Klegstad 469

         
Individual High Averages

Men Women
Name Gms AvgSG Name Gms AvgSG
Kelly Bengtson 42 187.0
Greg Hemmes (C) 54 185.0
Jeff Englund 6 184.0
Mike Klegstad (C) 60 183.0
Dale Faken (C) 57 179.0
Tim Dexter 54 174.0
Bill Klegstad 60 167.0
Brian Johnson 51 165.0
Justin Terwee 45 162.0
Jerry Olsonawski 54 160.0

Schedule
Wk Date 3-4 5-6 7-8 Comment
21 Apr 11 3-2 4-1 6-5
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